NEW-310-2
(02/2025)
1/13
  Milling Products
Circle Segment Mills Finish 3x Faster than a
Ball Nose!
Ingersoll is pleased to announce an expansion of the Chip Surfer Circle
Segment Finishing line with the addition of the Lens and Barrel Forms to

LF
Functional
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Flutes
FHA
Flute Helix
Angle
CCMS
Connection
Code
DHUB
Hub
Diameter
46W08009TQRB010 8.00 mm 1.50 mm 250.00 mm 4.00 mm 10 mm 15.40 mm 3 30 Chip Surfer T05 7.60 mm
46W10013T6RB020 10.00 mm 2.00 mm 250.00 mm 5.00 mm 14 mm 19.40 mm 3 30 Chip Surfer T06 9.30 mm
46W12013T8RB030 12.00 mm 3.00 mm 250.00 mm 6.00 mm 14 mm 23.40 mm 3 30 Chip Surfer T08 11.50 mm
46W16017TRRB040 16.00 mm 4.00 mm 500.00 mm 8.00 mm 17 mm 26.00 mm 3 30 Chip Surfer T10 15.20 mm
3-FLUTE, 30° HELIX, FOR STEELS AND HI-TEMPS
*When assembling, be sure tip is seated firmly on shank with no gap.
No lubricant on adaption.
Wrenches sold separately.

LF
Functional
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Flutes
FHA
Flute Helix
Angle
CCMS
Connection
Code
DHUB
Hub
Diameter
46W08009TQRB011 8.00 mm 1.50 mm 250.00 mm 4.00 mm 10 mm 15.40 mm 3 30 Chip Surfer T05 7.60 mm
46W10013T6RB021 10.00 mm 2.00 mm 250.00 mm 5.00 mm 14 mm 19.40 mm 3 30 Chip Surfer T06 9.30 mm
46W12013T8RB031 12.00 mm 3.00 mm 250.00 mm 6.00 mm 14 mm 23.40 mm 3 30 Chip Surfer T08 11.50 mm
46W16017TRRB041 16.00 mm 4.00 mm 500.00 mm 8.00 mm 17 mm 26.00 mm 3 30 Chip Surfer T10 15.20 mm
3-FLUTE, 30° HELIX, FOR ALUMINUM
*When assembling, be sure tip is seated firmly on shank with no gap.
No lubricant on adaption.
Wrenches sold separately.

LF
Functional
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Flutes
FHA
Flute Helix
Angle
CCMS
Connection
Code
DHUB
Hub
Diameter
47W-3150TQRB06 0.312 0.060 3.150 78 0.530 0.709 4 30 Chip Surfer T05 0.312
47W-3760T6RB12 0.375 0.123 2.950 82 0.600 0.866 4 30 Chip Surfer T06 0.375
47W-5082T8RB16 0.500 0.157 7.500 82 0.820 1.063 4 30 Chip Surfer T08 0.500
4-FLUTE, 30° HELIX, FOR STEELS AND HI-TEMPS
*When assembling, be sure tip is seated firmly on shank with no gap.
No lubricant on adaption.
Wrenches sold separately.
Shoulder Contouring Slabbing
SERIES 47W_0: TAPER FORM FINISHER
47W08014TQRB15 8.00 mm 1.50 mm 80.00 mm 78 14.20 mm 18.00 mm 4 30 Chip Surfer T05 8.00 mm
47W10016T6RB20 10.00 mm 2.00 mm 75.00 mm 78 21.30 mm 27.00 mm 4 30 Chip Surfer T06 10.00 mm
47W12021T8RB20 12.00 mm 2.00 mm 85.00 mm 78 16.50 mm 22.00 mm 4 30 Chip Surfer T08 12.00 mm
47W16027T8RB30 16.00 mm 3.00 mm 75.00 mm 78 27.00 mm 33.40 mm 4 30 Chip Surfer T10 16.00 mm
Metric
	 Tightening
	 Torque
	 (in. lbs.)

LF
Functional
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Flutes
FHA
Flute Helix
Angle
CCMS
Connection
Code
DHUB
Hub
Diameter
47W-3150TQRB061 0.312 0.060 3.150 78 0.530 0.709 4 30 Chip Surfer T05 0.312
47W-3760T6RB121 0.375 0.123 2.950 82 0.591 0.866 4 30 Chip Surfer T06 0.375
47W-5082T8RB161 0.500 0.157 7.500 82 0.827 1.063 4 30 Chip Surfer T08 0.500
4-FLUTE, 30° HELIX, FOR NON FERROUS MATERIALS
*When assembling, be sure tip is seated firmly on shank with no gap.
No lubricant on adaption.
Wrenches sold separately.
Shoulder Contouring Slabbing
SERIES 47W_1: TAPER FORM FINISHER
47W08014TQRB151 8.00 mm 1.50 mm 80.00 mm 78 14.20 mm 18.00 mm 4 30 Chip Surfer T05 8.00 mm
47W10016T6RB201 10.00 mm 2.00 mm 85.00 mm 78 16.50 mm 22.00 mm 4 30 Chip Surfer T06 10.00 mm
47W12021T8RB201 12.00 mm 2.00 mm 75.00 mm 78 21.30 mm 27.00 mm 4 30 Chip Surfer T08 12.00 mm
47W16027T8RB301 16.00 mm 3.00 mm 75.00 mm 78 27.00 mm 33.50 mm 4 30 Chip Surfer T10 16.00 mm
Metric
	 Tightening
	 Torque
	 (in. lbs.)

Thin Wrench Torque Wrench
**OPTIONAL**
47W_1 HARDWARE
NEW-310-2
(02/2025)
7/13
Milling Products
LF
DC
(e8)
PRFRAD2
PRFRAD1
APMX
DHUB
CCMS
46D08005TQRB080 8.00 mm 15.00 mm 0.75 mm 0.10 mm 10.50 mm 3 30 Chip Surfer T05 7.75 mm
46D10007T6RB100 10.00 mm 20.00 mm 1.00 mm 0.10 mm 13.50 mm 3 30 Chip Surfer T06 9.40 mm
46D12009T8RB130 12.00 mm 25.00 mm 1.25 mm 0.15 mm 17.00 mm 3 30 Chip Surfer T08 11.40 mm
46D16013TRRB180 16.00 mm 35.00 mm 1.75 mm 0.30 mm 21.00 mm 3 30 Chip Surfer T10 15.40 mm
46D20016TSRB230 20.00 mm 45.00 mm 2.25 mm 0.40 mm 26.00 mm 3 30 Chip Surfer T12 18.40 mm
3-FLUTE, 30° HELIX, COOLANT, FOR STEELS AND HI-TEMPS
*When assembling, be sure tip is seated firmly on shank with no gap.
No lubricant on adaption.
Wrenches sold separately.